
As with all HOA services, if you have a question, comment, or
concern, please email us immediately and include a

photograph if your concern needs to be seen.

47

43

39

35

31

27

23

19

15

11

7

3

48

44

40

36

32

28

24

20

16

12

8

4

BARCLAY PARK HOA

River Birch Lane

Walsh

 Caiola

McLaughlin
Kline

Sutera

Ayala

Miller

Brown
Daniele

Hamell

Gosiewski

Swantz

Prozeller

Hyland

Cianciola

Nanni/Fela

Farrell

Passalugo

Maxwell

Gurowski

Markese

Yovanoff

Croop

What will be painted?
All previously painted wood trim in the fronts

of units, as well as previously painted wood
trim on rear units with patios. 

They will scrape loose and peeling paint, sand
to smooth the surface, hand-clean all surfaces,
spot-prime all exposed wood, caulk gaps, and

apply a finish coat of paint. 

Specific instructions will be emailed to
impacted homeowners in advance of the start

date, which is TBD.

The schedule for painting was predetermined
and is finalized for the next 6 years:

Walker

2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031


