

BARCLAY PARK HOA

47	What will be painted?	48
43	All previously painted wood trim in the fronts of units, as well as previously painted wood trim on rear units with patios.	44
39	They will scrape loose and peeling paint, sand to smooth the surface, hand-clean all surfaces, spot-prime all exposed wood, caulk gaps, and apply a finish coat of paint.	40
35		36
31	Specific instructions will be emailed to impacted homeowners in advance of the start date, which is TBD.	32
27	The schedule for painting was predetermined and is finalized for the next 6 years:	28
23	2026	24
19	2027	20
15	2028	16
11	2029	12
7	2030	8
3	2031	4



As with all HOA services, if you have a question, comment, or concern, please email us immediately and include a photograph if your concern needs to be seen.